
Mr. Andy Allen Radiologic Technology CHS 342-1630 aallen@ulm.edu

Mr. Shannon Banks Toxicology CPY 342-1892 sbanks@ulm.edu

Dr. Sean Michael Chenoweth School of Science CAS 342-1887 chenoweth@ulm.edu

Ms. Sheau Yun Choo Computing Center EVP 342-5031 choo@ulm.edu Ex-Officio

Ms. Katie Dawson eULM VPAA 342-3119 dawson@ulm.edu Ex-Officio

Dr. Karen Frye Gerontology CHS 342-1467 frye@ulm.edu

Dr. Claudia Grinnell School of Humanities - English CAS 342-1234 grinnell@ulm.edu

Mr. Christopher Mapp School of Humanities - Communication CAS 342-5454 mapp@ulm.edu

Ms. Karen Niemla University Library VPAA 342-3045 niemla@ulm.edu

Dr. Jack Palmer Behavioral Sciences CEHD 342-1345 palmer@ulm.edu

Dr. Tammy Parker Finance, Insurance & Economics CBA 342-1162 tparker@ulm.edu

Dr. Adam Pate Clinical & Administrative Sciences CPY 342-1903 apate@ulm.edu

Mr. John Rodriguez School of Humanities - Communication CAS 342-1090 jrodriguez@ulm.edu

Dr. Raymundo Arturo Rodriguez Management & Aviation CBA 342-1202 rodriquez@ulm.edu

Dr. Shalanda Stanley Curriculum Instruction, & Leadership CEHD 342-1270 sstanley@ulm.edu

Ms. Paula Thornhill Extended Learning & Quality Enhancement VPAA 342-1030 thornhill@ulm.edu Chair

Electronic Learning Committee 2013-2014


